
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/03; Name= BOYD
STEVEN W;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200503240001
33050

03/24/2005
01:12:46

BOYD
STEVEN W

Grantee RELEASES ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

200311140007
53790

200503300001
43860

03/30/2005
08:47:37

BOYD
STEVEN W

Grantee RELEASES HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

200410250005
86350

200503040001
03750

03/04/2005
02:39:00

BOYD
STEVEN W

Grantor MORTGAGE HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

20 76 Lot#:31
Book:20 Pg:76


