Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/03; Name= BOYD STEVEN W;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200503240001 33050	03/24/2005 01:12:46	BOYD STEVEN W	Grantee	RELEASES	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC					200311140007 53790	
200503300001 43860	03/30/2005 08:47:37	BOYD STEVEN W	Grantee	RELEASES	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORPORATIO N OF ALABAMA					200410250005 86350	
200503040001 03750	03/04/2005 02:39:00	BOYD STEVEN W	Grantor	MORTGAGE	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORPORATIO N OF ALABAMA			20	76		Lot#:31 Book:20 Pg:76